
Name of Owner / Director :

District State Pin Code

Contact Details

Mobile No. (1) Mobile No. (2)

STD Code Dot No. (1) Dot No. (2)

Email-Id Website (If Any)

APPLICATION FOR STUDY CENTRE

Affix Recent
Passport Size

Photo

Since 2000

NATIONAL INSTITUTE
OF EDUCATION & TRAINING

Name of Institute / College / School / Society / Trust / Partnership Firm / Trust / Other :

Complete Postal Address :



S.No. Infrastructure Units Area (Sq. Ft.) Seating Capacity

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Training Rooms

Computer Labs

Library

Theory Rooms

Counselling Rooms

S.No. Laboratory Name Units Area (Sq. Ft.) Seating Capacity & Facility

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

S.No. Types of Books No. of Units

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Reference Books

Computer Books

Journals

News Papers

Technical / Non-Technical Books

NOTE : Enclose the following documents :

/
1. List of Faculty with their Qualification.
2. Naksha or Architectural Layout of Floor Plan of Institute / College School / Educational Place.
3. Recent Photograph of Institute / Practical Lab / Library / Theory Room / Counseling Room.
4. Authorized Copy of Society / Partnership Firm / Trust / other.

I hereby undertake that in case of deficiency or diversion from the norms, the NIET shall be right to cancel / suspend or terminate
the authorization of my Centre / College / School without any prior notice & given any fees will not be back or adjust in any
condition.

DATE PLACE STAMP OF INSTITUTE SIGNATURE OF OWNER

www.nieteducation.com

DECLARATION

Infrastructure Details :

Institutional Laboratory :

Library Details :


